Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 5

Mar 8

2023/2024
St. Dominic Savio Catholic High School-Austin - Softball (F) Varsity

Eagles Softball (V)

3:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:45 AM

3:00 PM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

Opponent

vs Travis HS

@ Eastside prep

@ Eastside memorial

@ Brentwood

@ Hyde park

@ Eastside memorial

@ San Marcos academy
vs Texas Wind Home School
vs San Marcos Academy
@ Lockhart

@ Riviera kaufer

@ Santa Fe

@ Beeville

@ Concordia Lutheran
@ Weslaco East

vs Brentwood

vs San Antonio Christian
@ Providence

vs Saint Mary’s hall

Location

Savio Softball Field

Austin Hyde Park-Quarries
Austin Hyde Park-Quarries
Austin Hyde Park-Quarries
Austin Hyde Park-Quarries
Austin Sports Center-South
San Marcos Academy
Savio Softball Field

Savio Softball Field
Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Academy High School John
Glover Stadium

Savio Softball Field
Savio Softball Field
Central Catholic Stadium

Savio Softball Field

Special Notes




